Courses - Bug #6251

Appointment - some icons not implemented
23/06/2013 11:24 - Michael Hosdez

Status: Bug resolved
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Nathalie Blocry
Category:

Target version: LCMS 4 Beta
Complexity: Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

23/06/2013

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

The following icons are not visible (only text):

)

Create timeslot

Add Comment

Create appointment for a user
Automatic availability

History

#1 - 21/08/2013 11:37 - Nathalie Blocry
- Status changed from New to Bug resolved

- Assignee set to Nathalie Blocry

06/12/2021
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